

GR-1429/2017

Present : Smt. T. Das; UID No. WB00951, ACJM, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 26;

Dt. 02-12-2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No ER is received.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

Considering the long pendency of this case and approach of police the execute the WA, it is prudent to issued WPA against the accused.

Accordingly, issue W/P & A against the accused Bablu Barman.

To 12-03-2024 for E/R of W/P & A.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

SD/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

SD/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.