

**GR-1429/17**

**Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)**

Order No. 30;

Dt.06-01-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P & A

No E/R is received.

Issue reminder.

To **16-04-2025** for E/R of W/P & A.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate  
Dinhata.